



2016 Bid Tabulation

Pulverize and Paving Program

Date: August 26, 2016

Prepared by: Dean A. Schiller, PWS

Town of Greenville

Budget \$200,000				Northeast Asphalt		MCC, INC.	
				Unit Bid Cost	Total Amount	Unit Bid Cost	Total Amount
Item	Description	Qty	Unit				
General (Alt. A)	1 Mobilization	1	L.S.	\$3,350.00	\$3,350.00	\$902.90	\$902.90
	2 Traffic Control	1	L.S.	\$980.00	\$980.00	\$2,161.83	\$2,161.83
	3 Tracking Pad	2	Ea.	\$1.00	\$2.00	\$494.16	\$988.32
	4 Silt Fence	120	L.F.	\$2.35	\$282.00	\$5.00	\$600.00
	5 Sediment Log Chanel Ditch Checks	28	Ea.	\$150.00	\$4,200.00	\$151.46	\$4,240.88
	6 Sand Bag Culvert Ditch Checks	15	Ea.	\$50.00	\$750.00	\$16.30	\$244.50
	7 Linear Feet Claring and Grubbing	350	L.F.	\$3.80	\$1,330.00	\$6.05	\$2,117.50
	8 Topsoil Stripping and Stockpiling	8,870	S.Y.	\$0.40	\$3,548.00	\$1.67	\$14,812.90
	9 Topsoil Seed Fert. Mulch	9,300	S.Y.	\$1.75	\$16,275.00	\$0.75	\$6,975.00
	Total					\$30,717.00	
Grade and Gravel	1 Borrow Suitable Material	900	C.Y.	\$11.20	\$10,080.00	\$14.17	\$12,753.00
	2 Cut	300	C.Y.	\$6.70	\$2,010.00	\$7.52	\$2,256.00
	3 Mass Grading	1,200	C.Y.	\$4.50	\$5,400.00	\$9.31	\$11,172.00
	4 Fine Grading	8,900	S.Y.	\$1.00	\$8,900.00	\$1.98	\$17,622.00
	5 3" Breaker Run	3,200	Ton	\$13.73	\$43,936.00	\$10.62	\$33,984.00
	6 1-1/4" Crusher Run	3,100	Ton	\$13.30	\$41,230.00	\$10.67	\$33,077.00
	Total					\$111,556.00	
Bid Alternate A Total					\$142,273.00		\$143,907.83
Bid Alternate B	1 Traffic Control	1	L.S.	\$980.00	\$980.00	\$1,648.73	\$1,648.73
	2 Full Depth Pulverizing	14,500	S.Y.	\$0.30	\$4,350.00	\$0.40	\$5,800.00
	3 Fine Grading	18,100	S.Y.	\$0.55	\$9,955.00	\$1.16	\$20,996.00
	4 3" Asphaltic Pavement	15,300	S.Y.	\$8.28	\$126,684.00	\$8.95	\$136,935.00
Bid Alternate B Total					\$141,969.00		\$165,379.73
Bid Alternate C	1 Shouldering	680	Ton	\$23.00	\$15,640.00	\$16.93	\$11,512.40
	Bid Alternate C Total					\$15,640.00	
Total Bid					\$299,882.00		\$320,799.96